Jogador

Adriano Santos

Alan Kevini

Anderson Oliveira
Anderson Topete

André Luiz Pereira

Arthur Gabriel

Arthur Luiz

Arthur Vinicius (de Gabriel Ataliba)
Bernardo (de Samir)
Bruno Pangaré

Caua Pereira

Cesar ( Carlos)

Clecio (Goleiro)

Coalhada (Anderson)
Dailton César

Daniel Fontes

Daniel Moreira ( Daniboy)
Daniel Sampaio

Denis José

Diego Alves (de Felipe Araujo)
Edgar Nunes

Edilson Capita

Edjan

Edmilson Jr (Lava jato)
Ednilson (Gato a Jato)
Eduardo Oliveira (de Nego)
Eider Junior

Elissandro

Emanuel Pires

Erick Magdo (Goleiro)

Everton Berrio

Natal, 08/12/2023 05:57:31

Quando
Entrou
Aspeve

Ago/2022
Ago/2022
Abr/2017
Jul/2018
01/2023
Nov/2015
Nov/2011
Out/2023
Jun/2023
Mar/2017
Mar/2023
Abr/2022
Jun/2015
Fev/2018
Jan/2023
Fev/2023
Mai/2014
0ut/2020
Jul/2023
Ago/2023
Ago/2023
Jul/2015
Jul/2021
Mar/2018
Abr/2016
Ago/2023
Set/2023
Abr/2023
Jul/2016
Abr/2017
Mar/2017

Posicao
Atacante
Volante
Meia
Atacante
Meia
Atacante
Volante
Meia
Meia
Lateral
Atacante
Lateral
Goleiro
Lateral
Meia
Zagueiro
Atacante
Lateral
Zagueiro
Meia
Atacante
Zagueiro
Lateral
Zagueiro
Volante
Meia
Lateral
Meia
Meia
Goleiro

Atacante

Historico dos Artilheiros (Jogadores Ativos)

Miguel
Wilson (cepe)
Marcelo Bruno

Netinho

Isaias

Herik
Parangolé
Gabriel Ataliba
Samir
Tony
André Luiz Pereira
Jonathas Orelha
Carlos Pequeno
Felipe Vargas

Isaias

Isaias

Tony

Sebastian

Isafas
Felipe Araudjo
Daniel Fontes

Jonatha

Mersinho
Ednilson
Parangolé
Nego
Marquinhos

Miguel

Miguel

Tony

Elisafam

ASPEVE - Associacao dos Peladeiros Veteranos

2022

2023

10 20
22 5
23 21
6

11

5

1

1

1

6 6
2

1 1
6

4
27
10 9
7

2

3

2

1

5

3 6
4

2021 2020 2019 2018

1 12
89 8 64 17
13 7
2 1 5
1 1
1 1
8 27 24 47
19
2
1
13 14 5 17
5
4
4 2 1 8
By Peres

2017

14

30

2016

87

49

16

2015

35

2014

10

Anos Total

Convidado Por Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Anteriores Nor Con

32

30

27

21
222

143
77
11 1

12

232
38

14

98 1

5
26
7
26
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Jogador

Fernando Oliveira
Francle Barboza
Gabriel Ataliba
Gabriel Santiago
George

Guilherme Belmont
Guilherme Miranda
Guilherme Rocha
Heitor Rosado
Herberth

Hermerson Ataliba
Hugo Daniel

Igor Alexandrino
Isaias Gomes

lvan

lvanaldo

Jean Dutra Corréa
Jefferson Benicio (de Jr Silveira)
Jodo Galego

Jodo Guilherme (de Seba)
Jodo Vitor (goleiro)
Joelisson (goleiro)
Johnson Fabio
Jonathas Orelha
Jorge Salomao

José Soares (de Nego)
Junior Bahya

Junior Silveira

Junior Topete
Lenilson Pereira (Pequeno)
Leo Leandro

Natal, 08/12/2023 05:57:31

Quando
Entrou
Aspeve

Out/2016
Out/2021
Ago/2016
Mai/2015
Jan/2008
Jul/2023

Jul/2023

Ago/2022
Mar/2023
Set/2022
Jan/2007
0ut/2020
Abr/2015
abr/2022
Out/2015
Jul/1978

Ago/2022
Dez/2023
Ago/2017
Jun/2023
Set/2022
Out/2021
Jul/2017

Fev/2020
Out/2020
Out/2023
Mai/2021
Out/2023
Out/2020
Jun/2016
Nov/2022

Posicao
Atacante
Zagueiro
Atacante
Meia
Zagueiro
Atacante
Volante
Atacante
Meia
Volante
Meia
Volante
Meia
Meia
Volante
Meia
Atacante
Meia
Zagueiro
Meia
Goleiro
Goleiro
Zagueiro
Lateral
Lateral
Lateral
Atacante
Meia
Zagueiro
Lateral

Lateral

Historico dos Artilheiros (Jogadores Ativos)

Arthur Gabriel
Jonathas Orelha
Mércio
Elisafam
Netinho
Rodrigo Muller
Miguel
Edjan
Seba
Pelo Cepe
Mércio
Hermilo
Hermerson
Edjan
Clecio
Carlos Floquet
Paulinho
Junior Silveia
Netinho
Seba
Parangolé
Parangolé
Ednilson
Nalto
Vlersinho (ermisson
Nego
Miguel
Thiago Medeiros
Mundinho
Arthur Luiz

Isafas

2023

26 2

35

11
12

17

ASPEVE - Associacao dos Peladeiros Veteranos

2022 2021 2020 2019 2018

2 2 2 3
3
74 31

3 3 10

3 1
1
6
47 37 1 23 62
23 3
20
16
3

8
2

6 1 1
13 10 1 1 1
10 9
2

2
By Peres

2017 2016
8 7
24 113
1
3 2 1

2015

103

12

2014

109 1

Anos Total

Convidado Por Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Anteriores Nor Con

25

44

30

24
3
118
31 1
1 45 8

26 2
13
598 1
36
32
28
27
35
25

© N H R

[N

20

12
9

Pagina 2 de 4



Jogador

Leozinho (de Isaias)
Marcelo Santos

Marcelo Souza (de Mersinho)
Marquinhos

Marrom

Mateus Fontes

Mercio Ataliba

Mersinho (Ermisson)
Miguel Couto

Minael

Moisés

Mundinho

Nalto

Nego ( Erinaldo)

Netinho

Pablo Henrique
Parangolé Higor (Goleiro)
Paulo Argentino

Paulo Roberto

Pedro Henrique (de Moisés)
Peres

Phelipe Melo

Rafael Silva

Rafael Vieira

Raphael Furlan

Rayan Felipe

Reinaldo Junior

Renard

Renilson

Rinaldo Junior

Robson Delgado

Natal, 08/12/2023 05:57:31

Quando
Entrou
Aspeve

Abr/2023
mai/2022
Nov/2023
Nov/2022
Jan/2005
Jul/2023

Mai/2006
Out/2019
Jun/2014
Set/2023

Jun/2015
Mar/2017
Fev/2019
Jul/2023

Jun/2023
Nov/2010
Fev/2019
Ago/2014
Mar/2020
Nov/2006
Ago/2023
Abr/2021
Dez/2023
Out/2012
Out/2022
Abr/2023
Nov/2011
Jun/2023
abr/2022
Nov/2021

Posicao
Meia
Zagueiro
Meia
Meia
Atacante
Atacante
Atacante
Volante
Meia
Meia
Volante
Volante
Zagueiro
Volante
Meia
Meia
Goleiro
Meia
Meia
Meia
Lateral
Volante
Volante
Atacante
Meia
Atacante
Meia
Atacante
Atacante
Atacante

Atacante

Historico dos Artilheiros (Jogadores Ativos)

Convidado Por

Isafas
Nalto
Mersinho
Edjan
A
Daniel Fontes
Vicente
Anselmo Pium
Tony
Coalhada
Marcelo José
Alex
Coalhada

Daniel Fontes

Rinaldo Jr

Cortez
Jussier
Moisés
George (cebola)
Alan Amaral
Paulinho

Para

Alan Kevini

Daniel Moreira

Alan Amaral
Edjan
Mundinho

2023

Nor Con Nor Con | Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Anteriores Nor Con

1

1

2

13

6

28

16

11
10

12

12

[ N

65
11

ASPEVE - Associacao dos Peladeiros Veteranos

2022

38

21

10

40
16

13

15

19

98

2021

28

40

15

12

21

13

13

10

13

17

16

13

By Peres

2020

2019

34

20

11

15

2018

34

38

14

16

2017

40

16

38

2016

27

79

26

20

36

11

15

14

2015

97

12

51

37

22

2014

92

56

13

15

Anos Total

684

605

376

16

108

12

32

18
771

1.100
175
99 2
42
1 611 3

12

61
97

150 3
44

114

102

163
13
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Jogador

Rodrigo Chacon
Rodrigo Muller

Rodrigo Pigmeu Fonseca
Samir

Sasha (de Miguel)
Sebastian

Sidinaldo Barbosa
Thiago Felippe

Tiago Teles (de Ednilson Gato A Jato)
Tony

Vinicius Varela

Vitor Hugo

Vitor Malta

Wagner Damasceno
Ygor Cavalcanti

Natal, 08/12/2023 05:57:32

Quando
Entrou
Aspeve

Set/2022
Jun/2023
Set/2015
mai/2022
Out/2020
Jun/2016
Set/2022
Mar/2014
Set/2023
Mar/2014
Jun/2021
Set/2022
Jan/2005
Mar/2021
Jun/2023

Posicao
Lateral
Zagueiro
Meia
Zagueiro
Meia
Atacante
Volante
Lateral
Atacante
Meia
Volante
Meia
Volante
Atacante

Atacante

Historico dos Artilheiros (Jogadores Ativos)

Edjan
Rinaldo Jr
Carlos Pequeno
Paulinho
Miguel
Miguel Couto
Pelo Cepe

Salomdo

dnilson Gato A Jatc

Rémulo
Gabriel Santiago
Erick (goleiro)
Tadeu
Miguel

Rinaldo Jr

2023

N

12

2

1

ASPEVE - Associacao dos Peladeiros Veteranos

2022

49

18

15

2021 2020 2019 2018

39

10

23

1 11 16 13
1
11 1
1
10 17 21
1
By Peres

2017

20

13

13

2016

15

34

2015

27

2014

10

Anos Total

Convidado Por Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Nor Con Anteriores Nor Con

88

2 1

154

104 4
39
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